CCVD RM Sud 2009

Peewee Cheer
1 5,00 Blue-Flash-Lightnings
3,93 Cute Cubs
3,49 Burghausen Magic Pee Wee's
2,99 Gold Crush PeeWees
2,70 Bamberg Little Fighter
2,29 Gold Crush Minis
1,25 VPC PeeWee Cheers
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Junior Allgirl Cheer
1 6,09 Blue Flash Thunders
5,84 Bamberg Lucky Bears
5,48 Munich Cheer Allstars Juniors
5,01 Regensburg Phoenix X-plosion
4,53 Dynasty Cheerleader
4,26 Flames Jugend-Team
4,26 VPC Junior Cheers
3,66 Shooting Stars Junior Allgirl
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Junior Coed Cheer
1 6,25 Burghausen Magic Junior Co-Ed
2 5,79 Shooting Stars Junior Coed

Senior Allgirl Cheer
1 4,68 Munich Cheer Allstars Seniors
2 2,71 Haching Angels
3 1,03 VPC Senior Cheers

Senior Coed Cheer
1 5,90 Starlights
2 5,39 TEAL
3 5,09 Regensburg Phoenix X-treme
4 3,92 Gold Crush Seniors

Peewee Pom Cheerdance
1 4,59 Blue Flash Dancing Clouds
2 1,79 Regensburg Phoenix Tweetybirds

Senior Hip Hop Cheerdance
1 3,08 Haching Combat Angels

Junior Allgirl Groupstunt
1 8,33 Bamberg Pretty Bears
7,92 Bamberg Wild Bears
6,83 Regensburg Phoenix Dynamite
6,75 Stars Deluxe
6,75 Fire Fairies
6,21 Shining Sharks
6,17 Golden Stars
6,08 Diamonds Deluxe
5,96 Diamonds Supreme
10 5,92 Phoenix Twins
1" 5,46 VPC Junior Group Stunt
12 5,21 Shiny Paws
13 4,83 Haching Junior Angels
14 450 Preme Sharks
14 4 50 Rainbow Flowers
16 4,46 Fursty Razorettes Cheerleader
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Version: 05.04.2009

Ergebnisse

Sportverein Oberelchingen 1930 e.V.

American Sports Club Wiirzburg e.V.

TV 1868 Burghausen

1. American Football Club Bamberg Bears 1986 e.V.
1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V
1. American Football Club Bamberg Bears 1986 e.V.
SC Vachendorf

Sportverein Oberelchingen 1930 e.V.

1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V
TSV Turnerbund Minchen e.V. seit 1882

ESV 1927 Regensburg

TSV Feldkirchen e.V.

TSV Haar Flames

SC Vachendorf

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.

TV 1868 Burghausen
1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.

TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882
Angels Cheerleader 1996 e.V.
SC Vachendorf

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.
TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

ESV 1927 Regensburg

1. American Football Club Bamberg Bears 1986 e.V.

Sportverein Oberelchingen 1930 e.V.
ESV 1927 Regensburg

Angels Cheerleader 1996 e.V.

1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V
1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V
ESV 1927 Regensburg

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.
TSV Haar Flames

CSC Ulm

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.

DJK Falke Nirnberg

DJK Falke Nirnberg

ESV 1927 Regensburg

SC Vachendorf

American Sports Club Wiirzburg e.V.

Angels Cheerleader 1996 e.V.

CSC Ulm

TSV Obernsees e.V.

Fursty Razorettes Cheerleader
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17
18

4,42
4,21
Exh.

Gold Crush Mystery
Gold Crush Destiny
Tropical Bees (Exhibition)

Senior Allgirl Groupstunt

1

2
3
4
5

6,75
3,70
3,38
3,14
2,11

Impact Stars

VPC Senior Group Stunt
Laserettes

Renegades

Magic Stars

Senior Coed Groupstunt

1

2
3
4

5,83
5,63
4,58
3,50

Black Scorpion Groupstunt
Team X

No Mercy

DCL CoEd GS

Senior Coed Partnerstunt

1

2
3
4

6,53
4,66
2,65
1,71

Svenja Raiber / Marc Stang
Tamara Erber / Markus Dethlaff
Manuel Schaufler / Tobi Mayer
Franziska Pfaffl / Ralf Horn

Version: 05.04.2009

Ergebnisse

1. American Football Club Bamberg Bears 1986 e.V.
1. American Football Club Bamberg Bears 1986 e.V.

TSV Obernsees e.V.

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations
SC Vachendorf

W(rzburg Baskets e.V.

American Sports Club Wiirzburg e.V.
TV 1868 Burghausen

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
ESV 1927 Regensburg

W(rzburg Baskets e.V.

TV Laufach 1902 e.V.

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations
TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations
TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
TV Laufach 1902 e.V.

BY
BY
BY

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY
BY
BY

04.04.2009

2/2



	Tabelle1

